Precise, Reliable & Adaptable
The PRO225LM provides an optimal balance of positioning
performance, payload capacity and size. Compared to the narrower
PRO190LM, PRO225LM is capable of carrying considerably higher
payloads due to its larger bearings and motor. Combining superior
craftsmanship and the highest quality components, PRO225LM
stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class positioning
performance.

  2.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
MCN17094 A PRO UPDATE: DRAWING REPLACES PRO225LM-CAT
ADDED THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION SYMBOL 13-JAN-16 KSCHOCH
ECO0004810 B RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: -TT2, -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2 24-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO225LM-0100 100 102-108 129.4 486 245 200, 350 203.2
PRO225LM-0150 150 152-158 179.4 536 270 200, 350 203.2
PRO225LM-0200 200 202-208 229.4 586 295 200, 350 203.2
PRO225LM-0250 250 252-258 279.4 636 320 200, 350 203.2
PRO225LM-0300 300 302-308 329.4 686 345 200, 600 203.2
PRO225LM-0400 400 402-408 429.4 786 395 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225LM-0500 500 502-508 529.4 886 445 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225LM-0600 600 602-608 629.4 986 495 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225LM-0800 800 802-808 829.4 1186 595 200, 600, 1000 203.2, 711.2
PRO225LM-1000 1000 1002-1008 1029.4 1386 695 200, 600, 1000 203.2, 711.2, 990.6
PRO225LM-1200 1200 1202-1208 1229.4 1586 795 200, 600, 1000,
1400
203.2, 711.2, 990.6,
1397
PRO225LM-1500 1500 1502-1508 1529.4 1886 945 200, 600, 1000,
1400, 1800
203.2, 711.2, 990.6,
1397, 1803.4
MODEL BY: